
PATHO MICROBIO 

LIST OF STUDENTS 2017-18 

1 ALAIYA NIRALI N 51 PATEL AVNI D 

2 AASHU PARIHAR 52 PATEL BHARGAV R 

3 AGRAWAL SACHIN D 53 PATEL CHARLES C 

4 AJMERA SNEHA P 54 PATEL CHIRAG P 

5 ASARI BADAL V 55 PATEL HARSHIL J 

6 BAMANIA ABHI J 56 PATEL HONEY C 
7 BAMBHORIYA MONIKA B 57 PATEL JAINALI C 

8 BAROT FORUM S 58 PATEL JINAL J 

9 BHANDUTIA PRACHI K 59 PATEL KRUTI M 

10 BHOOT DEVANGEE D 60 PATEL MAITRY J 

11 BHUPTANI RAJ M 61 PATEL POOJA D 

12 BIRANI PREET M 62 PATEL PRINCE R 

13 CHANDIRAMANI KABIR S 63 PATEL PRIT J 

14 CHAUDHARI ANSUYA N 64 PATEL RITU C 

15 CHAUHAN AMUL N 65 PATEL PRIYA D 

16 CHAUHAN VISHNU K 66 PATEL RUTU P 

17 CHAVDA PRIYANSHI P 67 PATEL SHRADDHA P 

18 CHAVDA YASHAVI K 68 PATEL SHREYA K 

19 DESAI MANSI J 69 PATEL VIDHI N 

20 DHAMECHA VIDHI V 70 PRAJAPATI BHUMIKA V 

21 DILIPKUMAR 71 PRAJAPATI HIRAL B 

22 DOBARIYA RUSHITA R 72 PRAJAPATI SMIT M 

23 DOSHI VANDAN K 73 RUPAPARA RITIKA M 

24 FALDU SNEHA R 74 SHAKTI SINGH 
25 GANDHI RIDDHI N 75 SAWANT AAYUSHI A 

26 GILATAR ANJALI H 76 SHAH   AAYUSHI   K 

27 GOHEL SHARDDHA R 77 SHAH CHANDNI N 

28 GOHIL MAMTA H 78 SHAH DWIJA R 

29 JAIN PRACHI S 79 SHAH KRESHA N 

30 JALAN SURBHI B 80 SHAH YUG G 
31 KADUATAR CHETAN T 81 SOLANKI HENAX N 

32 KAHDOLIYA VIJAY K 82 SOLANKI MANSI V 

33 KANANI HARIKISHAN A 83 SONANI BANSARI B 

34 KANAZARIYA PRAKASH R 84 SONANI RIDDHITA L 

35 KANPARIYA DARSHIKA B 85 SONDAGAR DHARA P 

36 KAVAD HETAL B 86 SONI VAIBHAVI D 

37 KOTADIYA DHRUTI P 87 SUKLA BHAGYSHREE N 

38 MACWAN HANSIEBEN S 88 SUTARIYA HINAL R 

39 MAKWANA DHARTI N 89 SUVAGIYA NAMRATABEN K 

40 MALI DASHARATHKUMAR  90 THAKKAR RIDDHI H 

41 MANDALAYWALA DIVYA H 91 THANKI SWATI D 

42 MANIYA DVIJESHA V 92 VADODARIYA AYUSHI J 

43 MANSURI SANA A 93 YADAV POOJA V 

44 MAPARA MANALEE M 94 YADAV SIDDHARTH D 

45 MEMON FIZA R 95 ZINZALA KINJAL R 

46 NANECHA HIMANSHUH 96  

47 PARIKH DHVANI K 97  

48 PARIKH HETVI J 98  

49 PARMAR ANKITA S 99  



50 PATEL AMEE K 100  

 

 

  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



  



 



  



  



  



 



RESULT PATHO MICRO 2017-18 

1 ALAIYA NIRALI N  PASS 

2 AASHU PARIHAR PASS 

3 AGRAWAL SACHIN D PASS 

4 AJMERA SNEHA P PASS 

5 ASARI BADAL V PASS 

6 BAMANIA ABHI J PASS 

7 BAMBHORIYA MONIKA B PASS 

8 BAROT FORUM S PASS 

9 BHANDUTIA PRACHI K PASS 

10 BHOOT DEVANGEE D PASS 

11 BHUPTANI RAJ M PASS 

12 BIRANI PREET M PASS 

13 CHANDIRAMANI KABIR S PASS 

14 CHAUDHARI ANSUYA N PASS 

15 CHAUHAN AMUL N PASS 

16 CHAUHAN VISHNU K PASS 

17 CHAVDA PRIYANSHI P FAIL 

18 CHAVDA YASHAVI K PASS 

19 DESAI MANSI J PASS 

20 DHAMECHA VIDHI V PASS 

21 DILIPKUMAR PASS 

22 DOBARIYA RUSHITA R PASS 

23 DOSHI VANDAN K PASS 

24 FALDU SNEHA R FAIL 

25 GANDHI RIDDHI N PASS 

26 GILATAR ANJALI H FAIL 

27 GOHEL SHARDDHA R PASS 

28 GOHIL MAMTA H PASS 

29 JAIN PRACHI S PASS 

30 JALAN SURBHI B PASS 

31 KADUATAR CHETAN T PASS 

32 KAHDOLIYA VIJAY K PASS 

33 KANANI HARIKISHAN A PASS 

34 KANAZARIYA PRAKASH R PASS 

35 KANPARIYA DARSHIKA B PASS 

36 KAVAD HETAL B PASS 

37 KOTADIYA DHRUTI P PASS 

38 MACWAN HANSIEBEN S PASS 

39 MAKWANA DHARTI N PASS 

40 MALI DASHARATHKUMAR  PASS 

41 MANDALAYWALA DIVYA H PASS 

42 MANIYA DVIJESHA V FAIL 

43 MANSURI SANA A PASS 

44 MAPARA MANALEE M PASS 

45 MEMON FIZA R PASS 

46 NANECHA HIMANSHUH PASS 

47 PARIKH DHVANI K PASS 

48 PARIKH HETVI J PASS 

49 PARMAR ANKITA S PASS 

50 PATEL AMEE K PASS 

51 PATEL AVNI D PASS 

52 PATEL BHARGAV R FAIL 



53 PATEL CHARLES C PASS 

54 PATEL CHIRAG P PASS 

55 PATEL HARSHIL J PASS 

56 PATEL HONEY C PASS 

57 PATEL JAINALI C PASS 

58 PATEL JINAL J PASS 

59 PATEL KRUTI M PASS 

60 PATEL MAITRY J PASS 

61 PATEL POOJA D PASS 

62 PATEL PRINCE R PASS 

63 PATEL PRIT J FAIL 

64 PATEL RITU C PASS 

65 PATEL PRIYA D PASS 

66 PATEL RUTU P PASS 

67 PATEL SHRADDHA P PASS 

68 PATEL SHREYA K PASS 

69 PATEL VIDHI N PASS 

70 PRAJAPATI BHUMIKA V PASS 

71 PRAJAPATI HIRAL B PASS 

72 PRAJAPATI SMIT M PASS 

73 RUPAPARA RITIKA M PASS 

74 SHAKTI SINGH PASS 

75 SAWANT AAYUSHI A PASS 

76 SHAH   AAYUSHI   K PASS 

77 SHAH CHANDNI N PASS 

78 SHAH DWIJA R PASS 

79 SHAH KRESHA N PASS 

80 SHAH YUG G FAIL 
81 SOLANKI HENAX N PASS 

82 SOLANKI MANSI V PASS 

83 SONANI BANSARI B PASS 

84 SONANI RIDDHITA L PASS 

85 SONDAGAR DHARA P PASS 

86 SONI VAIBHAVI D PASS 

87 SUKLA BHAGYSHREE N PASS 

88 SUTARIYA HINAL R PASS 

89 SUVAGIYA NAMRATABEN K PASS 

90 THAKKAR RIDDHI H FAIL 

91 THANKI SWATI D PASS 

92 VADODARIYA AYUSHI J PASS 

93 YADAV POOJA V PASS 

94 YADAV SIDDHARTH D PASS 

95 ZINZALA KINJAL R PASS 

96 HARSHANVI PATEL FAIL 

97 TAVIYAD HETA FAIL 

  



 

 

  



LIST OF STUDENTS 2018-19 

1 AKRATI OJHA 51 PADVI ABHAYKUMAR 

2 AMIN PRIYA 52 PAMECHA TANISHKA PRAKASH 

3 AMISH LOMESH SHROFF 53 PANCHAL BHAVESH GIRISHBHAI 

4 ANAGHA BHALE 54 PANCHAL PRARTHNA VASUDEV 

5 ANJALI RAJUBHAI ZALA 55 PANDOR KRUNALI 

6 ANUKRUTI 56 PARMAR BHAMATI ALPESH 

7 AYAN DUTTA 57  

8 BALADANIYA YAGNIK JADAVBHAI 58 PATEL KINJAL 

9 BALDANIYA NAVAL 59 PATEL KRUPALI NARENDRABHAI 

10 BARIA DHARMESHKUMAR 60 PATEL PRITESHKUMAR CHANDRAKANT 

11 BHANAT SHALIN EARNESTKUMAR 61 PATEL SHAILEE DIPAKKUMAR 

12 BHAVNA KUMARI 62 POKIYA SHREYA RASIKBHAI 

13 BHINWA RAM   63 PRACHI PATEL 

14 CHAUDHARI RUTVIKKUMAR 64 PRAJAPATI KAVITA DINESHBHAI 

15 CHAUDHARI ZIPAL BACHUBHAI 65 PRAJAPATI NANCY 

16 CHAUDHARY DRASHTIBEN 66 RAI SWETA ROHINIKUMAR 

17 CHAVDA DOLLY GOPALDAS 67 RAJVANSH RAJVI 

18 CHOWDHARY MEGHA 68 RANA VIDHI 

19 DESAI DHWANIBEN  69 RATHOD LIPSA 

20 DESAI KHUSHBU VINODBHAI 70 RATHOD SANTOSHKUMAR MANUBHAI 

21 DESHRAJ SHARMA 71 RATHOD SHANE BHARATKUMAR 

22 
DHIRAJ SHYAMLAL 
VISHWAKARMA 72  

23 
DHOLARIYA RUSHITABEN 
GOKALBHAI 73 RATHWA PRAVINABEN NAVSING 

24 DHUMAL KHUSHALI DIPAK 74 RIA RANGWANI KAMLESH 

25 DIRGHAM AMBRISH MANIAR 75  

26 
DRASHTIBEN MANOJKUMAR 
PARMAR 76 RUKAIYA BURHAN KUTERWADLIWALA 

27 FATIMA QUTUB PITOLWALA 77 RUTVI KOTHWALA 

28 GANDHI BHAKTI DIVYANGBHAI 78 SHACHI DEVENDRA PATEL 

29 GURAJAPU A S SIRI 79 SHAH KAVAN 

30  80 SHAH SHIVANI 

31 JAHNAVI DHARMENDRA MAVANI 81 SHERON RUMI JOKHI 

32 JAISWAL VANSH DINESHCHANDRA 82 SHRESTH DAXESHBHAI SHAH 

33 JALODARA BHAUTIK ARVINDBHAI 83 SHRIHARI ESWARAMOORTHY IYER 

34  84 SHUBHAM SATISH SRIVASTAV 

35 JYOTSNA SHARMA 85 SINGH ADITYA ARUNKUMAR 

36 KACHA RAVI RAMESHBHAI 86 SINGH SEEMAKUMARI SUBHAS 

37 KATARIYA CHHAYABEN 87 SISARA GAUTAM SURESHBHAI 

38 KOMAL SHEKHAWAT 88 SOMVANSHI ISHA 

39 KUPERKAR VEERAJKUMAR 89 SRUSHTI SURESH LIMBACHIYA 

40 LOPAMUDRA DEY 90 SWETA KUMARI 

41 MACHCHHAR RAHUL MANOJBHAI 91 THAKKAR MEHAL NILESHBHAI 

42 MAITRI SHAH 92 TRIVEDI SHUBHAM PRASHANT 

43 MANSI CHETAN KUMAR DHIRAN 93 UNNATI HITESHKUMAR PARMAR 

44 MANSI JAYESHKUMAR PATEL 94 URJITA MAHESH VINCHURKAR 

45 MANUSHI SHAH 95 VAISHNAVI GOSWAMI 

46 MAULI GAURANG KUMAR BHATT 96 VAJA TEJAS 

47 MAYUR GOPLANI 97  

48 MEGHANI TWINKLE 98  

49 NIKHIL 99 YADAV JAGRUTI ANILKUMAR 

50 NISHA RATHWA 100 YOGITABEN MAHALA 



  



  



  



  



  



  



 



  



  



  



  



  



  



 



RESULT PATHO MICRO 2018-19 

SR 

NO 

NAME  RESULT  

1 PADVI ABHAYKUMAR RANJEETBHAI PASS 

2  SINGH ADITYA ARUNKUMAR PASS 

3  OJHA AKRATI SANJAI PASS 

4 BHALE ANAGHA PASS 

5 ZALA ANJALI RAJUBHAI PASS 

6 JAIN ANUKRUTI PASS 

7 DUTTA AYAN AMITAVA PASS 

8 ASARI BADALKUMAR VISHRAMBHAI PASS 

9 GANDHI BHAKTI DIVYANGBHAI PASS 

10 PARMAR BHAMATI ALPESHBHAI PASS 

11 PATEL BHAUMIK DASHRATHBHAI PASS 

12 JALODARA BHAUTIK ARVINDBHAI PASS 

13 KUMARI BHAVNA KRISHNA PASS 

14 NITHARWAL BHINWARAM SHIVNARAYAN PASS 

15 KATARIYA CHHAYABEN BHUPENDRABHAI PASS 

16 SHARMA DESHRAJ BABULAL PASS 

17 VISHWAKARMA DHIRAJ SHYAMLAL PASS 

18 DESAI DHWANI MAHENDRABHAI PASS 

19 MANIAR DIRGHAM AMBRISH PASS 

20 CHAVDA DOLLY GOPALDAS PASS 

21 CHAUDHARY DRASHTIBEN KIRITBHAI PASS 

22 PARMAR DRASHTIBEN MANOJKUMAR PASS 

23 PITOLWALA FATIMA QUTUB PASS 

24 SISARA GAUTAMBHAI SURESHBHAI PASS 

25 SOMVANSHI ISHA AMAR PASS 

26 YADAV JAGRUTI ANILKUMAR PASS 

27 MAVANI JAHNAVI DHARMENDRA PASS 

28 PATEL JEENAL NARANBHAI PASS 

29 SHARMA JYOTSNA PASS 

30 SHAH KAVAN MINESH PASS 

31 PRAJAPATI KAVITA DINESHBHAI PASS 

32 DHUMAL KHUSHALI DIPAK PASS 

33 DESAI KHUSHBU VINODBHA PASS 

34 SHEKHAWAT KOMAL SURENDRASINGH PASS 

35 F PANDOR KRUNALIBEN NARAYANSING PASS 

36 PATEL KRUPALIBEN NARENDRAKUMAR PASS 

37 RATHOD LIPSA ARVINDKUMAR PASS 

38 DEY LOPAMUDRA DHANANJOY PASS 

40 SHAH MAITRI DIVYANGBHAI PASS 

41 DHIRAN MANSI CHETANKUMAR PASS 

42 PATEL MANSI JAYESHKUMAR PASS 

43 SHAH MANUSHI VISHAL PASS 

44 BHATT MAULI GAURANGKUMAR PASS 

45 GOPLANI MAYUR GHANSHYAM PASS 

46 CHOWDHARY MEGHA NAVALRAM PASS 

47 THAKKAR MEHAL NILESHBHAI PASS 

48 PRAJAPETI NANCY BAKUL PASS 

49 BALDANIYA NAVAL KANUBHAI PASS 

50 PARMAR NIKHIL RATANSINH PASS 

51 RATHWA NISHA RAMESH PASS 

52 PATEL PRACHI UMESH PASS 

53 PANCHAL PRARTHNA VASUDEV PASS 

54 RATHWA PRAVINABEN NAVSING PASS 

55` AMIN PRIYA PIYUSH PASS 



56 RAJVANSH RAJVI JAGDISHKUMAR PASS 

57 F RIA RANGWANI KAMLESH PASS 

58 KUTERWADLIWALA RUKAIYA BURHAN PASS 

59 F DHOLARIYA RUSHITABEN GOKALBHAI PASS 

60 KOTHWALA RUTVI SUNILBHAI PASS 

61 RATHOD SANTOSHKUMAR MANUBHAI PASS 

62 SINGH SEEMAKUMARI SUBHAS PASS 

63 PATEL SHACHI DEVENDRA PASS 

64 F PATEL SHAILEE DIPAKKUMAR PASS 

65 JOKHI SHERON RUMI PASS 

66 SHAH SHIVANI SUKETUBHAI PASS 

67 SHAH SHRESTH DAXESHBHAI PASS 

68 POKIYA SHREYA RASIKBHAI PASS 

69 IYER SHRIHARI ESWARMOORTHY PASS 

70 TRIVEDI SHUBHAM PRASHANT PASS 

71 SRIVASTAV SHUBHAM SATISH PASS 

72 GURAJAPU SIRI VENKATESHWAR PASS 

73 LIMBACHIYA SRUSHTI SURESH PASS 

74 KUMARI SWETA DHARMESHKUMAR PASS 

75 RAI SWETA ROHINIKUMAR PASS 

76 PAMECHA TANISHKA PRAKASH PASS 

77 MEGHANI TWINKLE JAGDISHBHAI PASS 

78 PARMAR UNNATI HITESHKUMAR PASS 

79 VINCHURKAR URJITA MAHESH PASS 

80 GOSWAMI VAISHNAVI VIVEKBHARTHI PASS 

81 VANDAN DOSHI FAIL 

82 JAISWAL VANSH DINESHCHANDRA PASS 

83 KUPERKAR VEERAJKUMAR SUCHITKUMAR PASS 

84 RANA VIDHI BHARATBHAI FAIL 

85 BALADANIYA YAGNIK JADAUBHAI PASS 

86 CHAUDHARI ZIPAL BACHUBHAI PASS 

87 HARSHANVI PATEL PASS 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

 

  



LIST OF STUDENTS 2019-20 

Sr No Name of Students Sr No Name of Students 

1 SHEKHAWAT PRIYANSHI SANJAY 52 MODI YASH 

2 JUHI YOGESH LAD 53 ARTH NAYEE 

3 NISHIT RAJESH AGARWAL 54 DHRUVIBEN CHAUDHARI 

4 SHIKHA P RAI 55 BAMBHANIYA HARDIKBHAI ANANDBHAI 

5 SHRADDHA AXAY NIMKAR 56 SOLANKI RUTVIKA PREMJIBHAI 

6 TANISHQ PANKAJ KATTI 57 PARMAR ARBAZ HUSENBHAI 

7 VADERA RUTVI 58 PRAJAPATI NARENDRA MOHANJI 

8 ARUNA ZINGRE 59 PATEL YUVRAJKUMAR MAVABHAI 

9 RAJVI RAMESHKUMAR MAMTORA 60 TANK HIMANI 

10 GADHIYA NIRALIBEN ASHVINBHAI 61 DARJI NIDHI BHARATBHAI 

11 CHAUDHARI NIDHI SHEKHAR 62 VATUKIYA SHAILESHBHAI BHALABHAI 

12 BHATT VAIDEHI DUSHYANTBHAI 63 GOHIL AKSHAR 

13 MAKHECHA HIMA SHAILESHBHAI 64 KATARIA SHIVANI GAURANG 

14 PARTH TARUNKUMAR BHAVSAR 65 MEVADA SHUBHKUMAR NITINBHAI 

15 KUMAVAT SANTOSHDEVI BABULAL 66 DIVY KISHORE NIKUM 

16 PALAK AGARWAL 67 BHALIYA SRUSHTIBEN NIRUBHAI 

17 SHAH MEGHA 68 PANCHAL KISHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI 

18 WADHWANI YASH KISHORBHAI 69 MAHESURIYA NIDHI VIPULKUMAR 

19 AAKASH BACHCHAN DUBEY 70 CHAUDHARI MUSKAN BAPUBHAI 

20 BODARYA RUTVIK BABUBHAI 71 MORI ANIRUDDH NARANBHAI 

21 MADHURKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR ARYA 72 PANCHAL KALAGI GIRISH 

22 DHAKAN MAHIPAT ASHOKBHAI 73 M HAPPY 

23 PANCHASARA VIVEKKUMAR 74 KAILASHPURI MANSI 

24 LALWALA HENVI SANJAYBHAI 75 VYAS ABHI JITENDRAKUMAR 

25 JOGI JASHBHAI NARENDRABHAI 76 MAKWANA KOMAL 

26 SHRUSTI BHARATBHAI THAKOR 77 MAKWANA KRISHNA 

27 KETAKI VINOD GUNDAWAR 78 RONAKBHAI MAKWANA 

28 SOUMALLYA HAZRA 79 VAGHELA DHAVAL 



29 PARMAR NISHA VIJAYKUMAR 80 PATEL PRANAV NABHUBHAI 

30 DOUND PAYAL 81 GAMETI ABHISHEKKUMAR RAVJIBHAI 

31 GEVARIYA YASH CHANDRESHBHAI 82 KOTHARI SUHASNABEN 

32 DIVYA GUPTA 83 MUNIYA SANGITABEN KANUBHAI 

33 PALAK JAIN 84 DARPANKUMAR JAYESHBHAI PATEL 

34 PATEL RIDDHI MUKESHKUMAR 85 ASHAKUMARI TABIYAR 

35 PATEL YAKSH NARESHBHAI 86 VASAVA SUHASANIBEN 

36 NARAM RIDDHI DIPAK 87 BHAGARIYA PURVABEN RAJUBHAI 

37 ROUT KONARICA 88 CHAUHAN PRIYANG SURESHBHAI 

38 GOURI SURESHKUMAR 89 RAUT DIPENKUMAR BHAGUBHAI 

39 TARAL MILIND SHAH 90 VENUS CHANDRAKANT NINAMA 

40 VAIDEHI VIRPARIYA 91 RATHVA VANRAJ 

41 JOSHI PARINIKA 92 MUNIYA KRISHNA 

42 KOTAK JINAL DIPAKBHAI 93 DHUSA MEHALIKA VISHRAMBHAI 

43 

MANDANKA SRUSHTIBEN 

KIRITBHAI 94 NISHA YADAV 

44 SRUSHTI DONGA 95 PRERNA SINGH 

45 DESAI TILOMI 96 AKANKSHA SINGH 

46 SONI PRINCY HARSHADBHAI 97 MITALI SHARMA 

47 

DABHI BHAGYASHREEBEN 

MAHESHKUMAR 98 MEGHANA HALDANIYA 

48 

KUKADIYA SHIVAMKUMAR 

DINESHKUMAR 99 DEEPAK KUMAR 

49 NIKHIL PARESHBHAI SOLANKI 100 SUBHI BHARGAV 

50 CHAUHAN KYARA NANJIBHAI   

51 PADHARIYA HIRAL BHARATBHAI   
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RESULT PATHO MICRO 2019-20 

SR 

NO 

NAME  RESULT  

1 VYAS ABHI JITENDRAKUMAR PASS 

2  GOHIL AKSHARKUMAR SANJAYBHAI PASS 

3  MORI ANIRUDDH NARANBHAI                                                PASS 

4 PARMAR ARBAZ HUSENBHAI PASS 

5 ZINGRE ARUNA DILIP PASS 

6 DABHI BHAGYASHREEBEN MAHESHKUMAR PASS 

7 SHUBHI BHARGAVA     PASS 

8 PATEL DARPANKUMAR JAYESHBHAI FAIL 

9 VAGHELA DHAVAL VIJAYKUMAR     PASS 

10 CHAUDHARY DHRUVI HASMUKHBHAI PASS 

11 RAUT DIPENKUMAR BHAGUBHAI PASS 

12 GUPTA DIVYA KARUNANIDHI PASS 

13 MUCHHADIA HAPPY LAKHDHIRBHAI   PASS 

14 BAMBHANIYA HARDIK ANANDBHAI    PASS 

15 MAKHECHA HIMA SHAILESHBHAI PASS 

16 TANK HIMANI SANJAYBHAI     PASS 

17 PADHARIYA HIRAL BHARATBHAI PASS 

18 JOGI JASH NARENDRABHAI PASS 

19 LAD JUHI YOGESH PASS 

20 PANCHAL KALAGI GIRISH PASS 

21 GUNDAWAR KETAKI VINOD   PASS 

22 PANCHAL KISHANKUMAR RAMESHBHAI    PASS 

23 MAKWANA KOMAL BHARATKUMAR    PASS 

24 ROUT KONARICA ARTABANDHU     PASS 

25 MAKWANA KRISHNA MADHUSUDAN PASS 

26 MUNIYA KRISHNA RAMESHBHAI PASS 

27 CHAUHAN KYARA NANJIBHAI PASS 

28 ARYA MADHURKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR PASS 

29 KAILASHPURI MANSI PATHIK    PASS 

30 SHAH MEGHA HITESH      PASS 

31 HALDANIYA MEGHNA NEERAJ PASS 

32 DHUSA MEHALIKA VISHRAMBHAI PASS 

33 LALWALA HENVI SANJAYBHAI PASS 

34 SHARMA MITALI            PASS 

35 CHAUDHARI MUSKAN BAPUBHAI   PASS 

36     PRAJAPATI NARENDRA MOHANJI            PASS 

37 DARJI NIDHI BHARATBHAI PASS 

38 CHAUDHARI NIDHI SHEKHAR PASS 

39 MAHESURIYA NIDHI VIPULKUMAR PASS 

40 SOLANKI NIKHIL PARESHKUMAR   PASS 

41 GADHIYA NIRALIBEN ASHVINBHAI PASS 

42 YADAV NISHA SARJEET    PASS 

43 PARMAR NISHA VIJAYKUMAR   PASS 

44 AGARWAL NISHIT RAJESH PASS 

45 JAIN PALAK RAJESH PASS 

46 AGARWAL PALAK SURESH PASS 

47 JOSHI PARINIKA TUSHAR     PASS 

48 BHAVSAR PARTH TARUNKUMAR PASS 

49 DOUND PAYAL VIKRAMBHAI PASS 

50 PATEL PRANAVKUMAR NABHUBHAI FAIL 

51 SONI PRINCY HARSHADBHAI PASS 

52 CHAUHAN PRIYANG SURESHBHAI PASS 

53 SHEKHAWAT PRIYANSHI SANJAY PASS 

54 BHAGARIYA PURVABEN RAJUBHAI PASS 



55 MAMTORA RAJVI RAMESHKUMAR   PASS 

56 NARAM RIDDHI DIPAK          PASS 

57 PATEL RIDDHI MUKESHKUMAR PASS 

58 VADERA RUTVI BIPINBHAI    PASS 

59` BODARYA RUTVIK BABUBHAI     PASS 

60 SOLANKI RUTVIKA PREMJIBHAI PASS 

61 KUMAVAT SANTOSHDEVI BABULAL PASS 

62 VATUKIYA SHAILESHBHAI BHALABHAI PASS 

63 RATHOD SHANE BHARATKUMAR         PASS 

64 RAI SHIKHA PRABHUNATH   PASS 

65 KUKADIYA SHIVAMKUMAR DINESHKUMAR PASS 

66 KATARIA SHIVANI GAURANG    PASS 

67 NIMKAR SHRADDHA AXAY          PASS 

68 THAKOR SHRUSHTI BHARATBHAI PASS 

69 MEVADA SHUBHKUMAR NITINBHAI   PASS 

70 HAZRA SOUMALLYA ARUNKUMAR     PASS 

71 MANDANKA SRUSHTI KIRITBHAI       PASS 

72 DONGA SRUSHTI SANJAYKUMAR        PASS 

73 BHALIYA SRUSHTIBEN NIRUBHAI PASS 

74 VASAVA SUHASINIBEN ARJUNBHAI PASS 

75 GOURI SURESHKUMAR PASS 

76 KATTI TANISHQ PANKAJ PASS 

77 SHAH TARAL MILIND     PASS 

78 DESAI TILOMI KAUSHAL PASS 

79 BHATT VAIDEHI DUSHYANTBHAI   PASS 

80 VIRPARIYA VAIDEHI KAUSHIK    PASS 

81 RATHVA VANRAJ SOMABHAI PASS 

82 NINAMA VENUS CHANDRAKANT PASS 

83 PATEL YAKSH NARESHBHAI PASS 

84 GEVARIYA YASH CHANDRESHBHAI PASS 

85 MODI YASH JIGNESHKUMAR PASS 

86 MAHLA YOGITABEN NAMUBHAI PASS 

87 PATEL YUVRAJKUMAR MAVABHAI PASS 

88 KADUATAR CHETAN TALAKABHAI PASS 

89 PATEL HARSHANVI RAMESHKUMAR   PASS 

90 PATEL KINJAL RAGHUBHAI        PASS 

91 SHEKHAWAT KOMAL SURENDRASINGH PASS 

92 PATEL KRUPALI NARENDRABHAI    PASS 

93 PARMAR NIKHIL RATANSINH PASS 

94 DHOLARIYA RUSHITABEN GOKALBHAI PASS 

95 RANA TANVI HASMUKHBHAI   PASS 

96 DOSHI VANDAN KIRANKUMAR PASS 

  



 

 

 

  



LIST OF STUDENTS 2020-21 

Sr No Name of Students Sr No Name of Students 

1 Kohli Priyanka Monish 64 Rana Muskan Sanjaybhai 

2 Patel dhwani Pravinbhai 65 Jeel Domadia 

3 Kunjadiya Dhruviben Kamleshbhai 66 Ghataliya Avaniben 

4 Dadlani Amit Sajankumar 67 Chauhan Ranjitbhai Manharbhai 

5 Rana Jayrajsinh Mayursinh 68 Sarvaiya Kruti Mavjibhai 

6 Parmar Advaita 69 Lad Nidhi Ghanshyam 

7 Patel Ansh Chandrakant 70 Mori Srushti Dineshbhai 

8 Yesha Vadaliya 71 Modi Nishit Alpeshkumar 

9 Shrusti Chirag Shah 72 Gadani Yatri Alpeshkumar 

10 Pandianchery Shreya Sreekandan 73 Dhandhukia Charvi Rajeshkumar 

11 Vennela Guggilla 74 Modi Dhara Jitendrakumar 

12 BhashaMayur Popat 75 Suthar Kalpeshbhai Dineshbhai 

13 Dhol Keval Vijaybhai 76 Boddu Aarti Satyambhai 

14 Panchal Khyati Rajesh 77 Baldaniya Bhautik kanubhai 

15 Ronit Amar Vangani 78 Priyanka S Gohil 

16 Shah Preya Ashishbhai 79 Nakum Jaydip Mandanbhai 

17 Sakshi Mall 80 Mudhel Vinodkumar Naravatbhai 

18 Harsh Gupta 81 Raval Monika Ajitkumar 

19 Helly Bimal Shah 82 Mansuri Ayesha Muktadir Ahmed 

20 Tania Mohanty 83 Sumakiya ShreyasBharatbhai 

21 Shah Rutu Manishbhai 84 Modi Radhekrishn Hareshbhai 

22 Shah Kruti Manishkumar 85 Dessai Anand 

23 Bhagat Khevna Hiteshkumar 86 Prajapati Chaxuben Vinodbhai 

24 Goyani Juminbhai Ghanshyambhai 87 Tailor Diya Kalpesh 

25 Bakarania Isha Ashwinkumar 88 Goswami Rutu Mukeshgiri 

26 Jadav Maulika Baldevbhai 89 Gajiyawala Sadiya Gulmmohammad 

27 Aranya S kumar 90 Prajapati Parth Viratbhai 

28 Pall Desai 91 Nisha 

29 Shreya 92 Prajapati Krishitaben Harshadkumar 

30 Ramani Riddhi Hareshbhai 93 Rao Vedanti Vinay 

31 Vidhi Prajapati 94 Patel Vruti Shashikant 

32 Patel Kruti Manishbhai 95 Parmar Bhumi Vijay 

33 Shah Darshi Dipalbhai 96 Helly Vaghela 

34 Desai Darshil Hasmukhbhai 97 Vaishnav Apurva Kiritkumar 

35 Sangeetakumari Brahmalala Jat 98 Parmar Kajal 



36 Shah Om Nilesh 99 Roy Love Rohitkumar 

37 Patel Mahi Divyeshbhai 100 Kothari Jahnvi 

38 Talaviya Uttam Manubhai 101 Parmar Vaidehi Girishkumar 

39 Rana Shlok Narendrakumar 102 Rathod Khishi Jayesh 

40 Patel Raj Ashokbhai 103 Shingade Vipulkumar Sitartambhai 

41 Partel Nidhi Arvindkumar 104 Chaudhari Aalaykumar 

42 Bhargav Thakkar 105 Majirana Varshaben 

43 Prajapati Smit Jitendrakumar 106 Barkha Prasad 

44 Balani Disha Mahesh 107 Bhagora Khushbookumari Nalinbhai 

45 Patel Smitkumar Piyushbhai 108 Isha Vasava 

46 Sheth Pal Umang 109 Maheta Tanveeka Jayeshbhai 

47 Patel Jiyaben Rajeshbhai 110 Chaudhari Arunbhai RamdasBhai 

48 Panchal Om Ashwinkumar 111 Damor Nilamben Ramabhai 

49 D Shalini 112 Shivam Rajeshbhai Patel 

50 Aswani Twinkle Ashokkumar 113 Khant Hetalben Dalasukhbhai 

51 Hirpara Hemangi Rajesh 114 Vasava Ishikaben Shantilal 

52 Dharmendra Kumar Gohil 115 Vasava Priyankkumar Janaksinh 

53 Soni Niti Kashyap 116 Rathwa Nileshbhai Ramanbhai 

54 Vyas Drashti Paragkumar 117 Katara Sejalben Kalsingbhai 

55 Singh Anshukumari Omprakash 118 Jenish Patel 

56 Trivedi Surabhi Gunvantbhai 119 Paavan Harkishan Gamit 

57 Satani Yash Rameshbhai 120 Rathod Satyam Jayeshabhai 

58 Patel Rajvi 121 Nikesha Kumar 

59 Sojitra Ayushi Vitthalbhai 122 Devi Choudhary 

60 Boriwala Zehra Murtujabhai 123 Raveena Rani 

61 Shah Labdhi Pankajkumar 124 Mahima Jain 

62 Parikh Aayush Virat 125 Bhawna Bhojwani 

63 Shreya Dhanani 126 Deep Rohit 

  













 

 

 













 

 

 



RESULT PATHO MICRO 2020-21 

Sr No Name of Students  

1 Kohli Priyanka Monish PASS 

2 Patel dhwani Pravinbhai PASS 

3 Kunjadiya Dhruviben Kamleshbhai PASS 

5 Rana Jayrajsinh Mayursinh PASS 

7 Patel Ansh Chandrakant PASS 

8 Yesha Vadaliya PASS 

9 Shrusti Chirag Shah PASS 

10 Pandianchery Shreya Sreekandan PASS 

11 Vennela Guggilla PASS 

12 BhashaMayur Popat PASS 

13 Dhol Keval Vijaybhai PASS 

14 Panchal Khyati Rajesh PASS 

15 Ronit Amar Vangani PASS 

16 Shah Preya Ashishbhai PASS 

17 Sakshi Mall PASS 

18 Harsh Gupta PASS 

19 Helly Bimal Shah PASS 

21 Shah Rutu Manishbhai PASS 

22 Shah Kruti Manishkumar PASS 

24 Goyani Juminbhai Ghanshyambhai PASS 

25 Bakarania Isha Ashwinkumar PASS 

26 Jadav Maulika Baldevbhai PASS 

27 Aranya S kumar PASS 

28 Pall Desai PASS 

29 Shreya PASS 

30 Ramani Riddhi Hareshbhai PASS 

31 Vidhi Prajapati PASS 

32 Patel Kruti Manishbhai PASS 

33 Shah Darshi Dipalbhai PASS 



35 Sangeetakumari Brahmalala Jat PASS 

36 Shah Om Nilesh PASS 

37 Patel Mahi Divyeshbhai PASS 

38 Talaviya Uttam Manubhai PASS 

39 Rana Shlok Narendrakumar PASS 

40 Patel Raj Ashokbhai PASS 

41 Partel Nidhi Arvindkumar PASS 

42 Bhargav Thakkar PASS 

44 Balani Disha Mahesh PASS 

45 Patel Smitkumar Piyushbhai PASS 

46 Sheth Pal Umang PASS 

48 Panchal Om Ashwinkumar PASS 

49 D Shalini PASS 

50 Aswani Twinkle Ashokkumar PASS 

51 Hirpara Hemangi Rajesh PASS 

52 Dharmendra Kumar Gohil PASS 

54 Vyas Drashti Paragkumar PASS 

55 Singh Anshukumari Omprakash PASS 

56 Trivedi Surabhi Gunvantbhai PASS 

57 Satani Yash Rameshbhai PASS 

58 Patel Rajvi PASS 

59 Sojitra Ayushi Vitthalbhai PASS 

60 Boriwala Zehra Murtujabhai PASS 

61 Shah Labdhi Pankajkumar PASS 

62 Parikh Aayush Virat PASS 

63 Shreya Dhanani PASS 

64 Rana Muskan Sanjaybhai PASS 

65 Jeel Domadia PASS 

66 Ghataliya Avaniben PASS 

68 Sarvaiya Kruti Mavjibhai PASS 

69 Lad Nidhi Ghanshyam PASS 



70 Mori Srushti Dineshbhai PASS 

71 Modi Nishit Alpeshkumar PASS 

72 Gadani Yatri Alpeshkumar PASS 

73 Dhandhukia Charvi Rajeshkumar PASS 

74 Modi Dhara Jitendrakumar FAIL 

75 Suthar Kalpeshbhai Dineshbhai PASS 

76 Boddu Aarti Satyambhai PASS 

77 Baldaniya Bhautik kanubhai FAIL 

78 Priyanka S Gohil PASS 

79 Nakum Jaydip Mandanbhai PASS 

80 Mudhel Vinodkumar Naravatbhai PASS 

81 Raval Monika Ajitkumar PASS 

83 Sumakiya ShreyasBharatbhai PASS 

84 Modi Radhekrishn Hareshbhai PASS 

85 Dessai Anand PASS 

86 Prajapati Chaxuben Vinodbhai PASS 

87 Tailor Diya Kalpesh PASS 

88 Goswami Rutu Mukeshgiri PASS 

89 Gajiyawala Sadiya Gulmmohammad PASS 

91 Nisha PASS 

92 Prajapati Krishitaben Harshadkumar PASS 

93 Rao Vedanti Vinay FAIL 

94 Patel Vruti Shashikant PASS 

95 Parmar Bhumi Vijay PASS 

96 Helly Vaghela PASS 

97 Vaishnav Apurva Kiritkumar PASS 

98 Parmar Kajal PASS 

99 Roy Love Rohitkumar PASS 

100 Kothari Jahnvi PASS 

101 Parmar Vaidehi Girishkumar PASS 

102 Rathod Khishi Jayesh PASS 



104 Chaudhari Aalaykumar PASS 

105 Majirana Varshaben PASS 

106 Barkha Prasad PASS 

107 Bhagora Khushbookumari Nalinbhai PASS 

108 Isha Vasava PASS 

109 Maheta Tanveeka Jayeshbhai PASS 

112 Shivam Rajeshbhai Patel PASS 

113 Khant Hetalben Dalasukhbhai FAIL 

114 Vasava Ishikaben Shantilal FAIL 

118 Jenish Patel FAIL 

119 Paavan Harkishan Gamit PASS 

120 Rathod Satyam Jayeshabhai FAIL 

121 Nikesh Kumar PASS 

122 Devi Choudhary PASS 

123 Raveena Rani PASS 

125 Bhawna Bhojwani PASS 

126 Deep Rohit FAIL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  



 


